General Description
The MAX2720/MAX2721 evaluation kits (EV kits) simplify
evaluation of the MAX2720/MAX2721 direct I/Q modula-
tor with variable gain amplifier (VGA) and power amplifier
(PA) driver. The MAX2720 is optimized for RF frequen-
cies between 1700MHz and 2100MHz, while the
MAX2721 is optimized for RF frequencies between
2100MHz and 2500MHz. The EV kits are fully assembled

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2720EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX2721EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C4, C8,
C9, C14, C17
6
470pF ±10% ceramic caps (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R471K050A
C2 1
2pF ±0.25pF ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG020C050A
C3, C10, C13 3
1000pF ±10% ceramic caps (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R102K050A
C6, C7, C15,
C16, C22,
C23, C24
7
0.1µF ±10% ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39X7R104K016A
C11 1
3.0pF ±0.25pF ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG030C050A
C18 1
47pF ±5% ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG470J050A
C19 1
10µF ±10% tantalum capacitor
AVX TAJC106K010
C20, C21 0 Not installed